Position

Health Service Specialist

Health Services Assistant Il

Administrative Clk |

Parent Involvement Spec

Health Services Assistant |

Health Services Assistant Il

Dist./Community Liaison

Administrative Clk |

Custodian Il

Clinic Assistant

Health Service Specialist

Clinic Assistant

Health Service Specialist

Health Services Assistant |

Health Service Specialist

Health Services Assistant |

Health Services Assistant |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

El Monte City

Department

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Total Wages

$35,544

$34,253

$33,468

$32,938

$30,362

$29,914

$28,364

$25,433

$24,175

$22,355

$21,169

$19,837

$16,767

$16,679

$9,760

$2,611

$530

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$9,839

$9,438

$3,931

$10,329

$11,385

$8,977

$3,272

$2,955

$8,570

$8,898

$5,806

$2,334

$6,066

$2,116

$1,008

$0

$0



