Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Service Specialist		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$35,544	\$9,839
Health Services Assistant II		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$34,253	\$9,438
Administrative Clk I		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$33,468	\$3,931
Parent Involvement Spec		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$32,938	\$10,329
Health Services Assistant I		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$30,362	\$11,385
Health Services Assistant II		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$29,914	\$8,977
Dist./Community Liaison		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$28,364	\$3,272
Administrative Clk I		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$25,433	\$2,955
Custodian II		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$24,175	\$8,570
Clinic Assistant		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$22,355	\$8,898
Health Service Specialist		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$21,169	\$5,806
Clinic Assistant		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$19,837	\$2,334
Health Service Specialist		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$16,767	\$6,066
Health Services Assistant I		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$16,679	\$2,116
Health Service Specialist		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$9,760	\$1,008
Health Services Assistant I		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$2,611	\$0
Health Services Assistant I		El Monte City	Student Support Services	\$530	\$0